
Great Pumpkin Metric  2024 (25K )

Great Pumpkin Metric 14.8 mi (25K) route 

Starts at  Vanderburgh Co. 4 H center

201 E Boonville-New Harmony Rd, Evansville, IN 47725



Great Pumpkin Metric  2024 (25K )

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.1 0.0 L onto W Boonville - New Harmony Rd 0.1

2. 0.2 0.1 R onto Martin Rd 0.9

3. 1.1 0.9 L onto Center St 0.1

4. 1.1 0.1 R onto Warner St 0.1

5. 1.2 0.1 L onto W Inglefield Rd 0.8

6. 2.0 0.8 R onto Darmstadt Rd 0.4

7. 2.4 0.4 Slight L to stay on Darmstadt Rd 0.7

8. 3.1 0.7 L onto W Baseline Rd 1.4

9. 4.4 1.4 R onto Owensville Rd 1.4

10. 5.9 1.4 R onto Nisbet Rd 0.3

11. 6.1 0.3 Nisbet Rd turns slightly L and becomes Newman Rd 0.5

12. 6.6 0.5 Slight R onto Adler Rd 2.3

13. 8.9 2.3 R onto Darmstadt Rd 3.6

14. 12.5 3.6 L onto W Inglefield Rd 0.8

15. 13.3 0.8 R onto Warner St 0.1

16. 13.3 0.1 L onto Center St 0.1

17. 13.4 0.1 R onto Martin Rd 0.9

18. 14.3 0.9 L onto W Boonville - New Harmony Rd 0.1

19. 14.4 0.1 R onto Gate 2 0.1

20. 14.5 0.1 End of route 0.0

14.4 miles.  +408/-417 feet


